Professor
Doctoral
Terminal Professional Degree
Terminal Masters Degree
Masters
Other

Associate Professor
Doctoral
Terminal Professional Degree
Terminal Masters Degree
Masters
Other

Assistant Professor
Doctoral
Terminal Professional Degree
Terminal Masters Degree
Masters
Other

Lecturer/Senior Lecturer
Doctoral
Terminal Professional Degree
Terminal Masters Degree
Masters
Other

xxx-in-Residence *
Doctoral
Terminal Professional Degree
Terminal Masters Degree
Masters
Other

Instructor
Doctoral
Terminal Professional Degree
Terminal Masters Degree
Masters
Other

Clinical/Technical
Doctoral
Terminal Professional Degree
Terminal Masters Degree
Masters
Other

Professor of Practice
Doctoral
Terminal Professional Degree
Terminal Masters Degree
Masters

206

88

B WNOP

2023
%

83.5%
9.2%
4.4%
1.9%
1.0%

88.6%
3.6%
4.3%
1.4%
2.1%

92.0%
3.4%
4.5%
0.0%
0.0%

60.0%
0.7%
4.0%

31.3%
4.0%

10.0%

0.0%
20.0%
30.0%
40.0%

100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

75.3%
16.5%
2.4%
4.7%
1.2%

33.8%

2.9%
22.1%
23.5%

N
213
176

10

145
133

_wo

AR PRLRON

11

PR RO

2022

%

82.6%
8.5%
4.7%
2.3%
1.9%

91.7%
1.4%
4.1%
2.1%
0.7%

86.5%
5.6%
7.9%
0.0%
0.0%

55.9%
0.7%
3.3%

36.2%
3.9%

25.0%

0.0%
12.5%
12.5%
50.0%

54.5%
9.1%
9.1%

18.2%
9.1%

73.2%
18.3%
2.8%
5.6%
0.0%

35.2%

3.7%
16.7%
27.8%

209

Pk OOor

12

PR OPR©

2021

%

84.2%
9.1%
3.3%
1.9%
1.4%

90.9%
0.7%
5.6%
2.1%
0.7%

84.8%
4.3%
9.8%
0.0%
1.1%

54.6%
0.7%
2.1%

39.0%
3.5%

14.3%
0.0%
0.0%

14.3%

71.4%

75.0%
8.3%
0.0%
8.3%
8.3%

75.4%
17.4%
2.9%
4.3%
0.0%

36.0%

4.0%
12.0%
28.0%

217
184
18

158

A NOOR

17

2020

%

84.8%
8.3%
3.2%
2.3%
1.4%

88.6%
3.2%
5.7%
1.9%
0.6%

84.7%
4.5%
8.1%
0.0%
2.7%

50.3%
0.7%
2.8%

40.6%
5.6%

14.3%
0.0%
0.0%

28.6%

57.1%

76.5%
0.0%
0.0%
5.9%

17.6%

75.7%
17.1%
1.4%
5.7%
0.0%

31.8%

4.5%
13.6%
20.5%

167

W woor

2019

%

83.7%
7.7%
4.3%
2.9%
1.4%

88.6%
3.6%
5.4%
1.8%
0.6%

86.4%
3.9%
8.7%
0.0%
1.0%

51.0%
1.4%
3.4%

39.3%
4.8%

14.3%
0.0%
0.0%

42.9%

42.9%

91.7%
0.0%
0.0%
8.3%
0.0%

72.9%
18.6%
1.7%
6.8%
0.0%

38.5%
1.9%
9.6%

21.2%



	Highest_Deg

