	2023		2022		2021		2020		2019	
	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%
Professor	206		213		209		217		209	
Doctoral	172	83.5%	176	82.6%	176	84.2%	184	84.8%	175	83.7%
Terminal Professional Degree	19	9.2%	18	8.5%	19	9.1%	18	8.3%	16	7.7%
Terminal Masters Degree	9	4.4%	10	4.7%	7	3.3%	7	3.2%	9	4.3%
Masters	4	1.9%	5	2.3%	4	1.9%	5	2.3%	6	2.9%
Other	2	1.0%	4	1.9%	3	1.4%	3	1.4%	3	1.4%
Associate Professor	140		145		143		158		167	
Doctoral	124	88.6%	133	91.7%	130	90.9%	140	88.6%	148	88.6%
Terminal Professional Degree	5	3.6%	2	1.4%	1	0.7%	5	3.2%	6	3.6%
Terminal Masters Degree	6	4.3%	6	4.1%	8	5.6%	9	5.7%	9	5.4%
Masters	2	1.4%	3	2.1%	3	2.1%	3	1.9%	3	1.8%
Other	3	2.1%	1	0.7%	1	0.7%	1	0.6%	1	0.6%
Assistant Professor	88		89		92		111		103	
Doctoral	81	92.0%	77	86.5%	78	84.8%	94	84.7%	89	86.4%
Terminal Professional Degree	3	3.4%	5	5.6%	4	4.3%	5	4.5%	4	3.9%
Terminal Masters Degree	4	4.5%	7	7.9%	9	9.8%	9	8.1%	9	8.7%
Masters	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Other	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	1.1%	3	2.7%	1	1.0%
	-			0.07.0	•	,			•	,.
Lecturer/Senior Lecturer	150		152		141		143		145	
Doctoral	90	60.0%	85	55.9%	77	54.6%	72	50.3%	74	51.0%
Terminal Professional Degree	1	0.7%	1	0.7%	1	0.7%	1	0.7%	2	1.4%
Terminal Masters Degree	6	4.0%	5	3.3%	3	2.1%	4	2.8%	5	3.4%
Masters	47	31.3%	55	36.2%	55	39.0%	58	40.6%	57	39.3%
Other	6	4.0%	6	3.9%	5	3.5%	8	5.6%	7	4.8%
xxx-in-Residence 1	10		8		7		7		7	
Doctoral	10	10.0%	2	25.0%	1	14.3%	1	14.3%	1	14.3%
Terminal Professional Degree	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Terminal Masters Degree	2	20.0%	1	12.5%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Masters Masters Degree	3	30.0%	1	12.5%	1	14.3%	2	28.6%	3	42.9%
Other	4	40.0%	4	50.0%	5	71.4%	4	57.1%	3	42.9%
Other	4	40.078	4	30.076	3	71.470	4	37.176	3	42.976
Instructor	3		11		12		17		12	
Doctoral	3	100.0%	6	54.5%	9	75.0%	13	76.5%	11	91.7%
Terminal Professional Degree	0	0.0%	1	9.1%	1	8.3%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Terminal Masters Degree	0	0.0%	1	9.1%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Masters	0	0.0%	2	18.2%	1	8.3%	1	5.9%	1	8.3%
Other	0	0.0%	1	9.1%	1	8.3%	3	17.6%	0	0.0%
Clinical/Technical	85		71		69		70		59	
Doctoral	64	75.3%	52	73.2%	52	75.4%	53	75.7%	43	72.9%
Terminal Professional Degree	14	16.5%	13	18.3%	12	17.4%	12	17.1%	11	18.6%
Terminal Masters Degree	2	2.4%	2	2.8%	2	2.9%	1	1.4%	1	1.7%
Masters	4	4.7%	4	5.6%	3	4.3%	4	5.7%	4	6.8%
Other	1	1.2%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
	•	1.2/0		0.076		0.076		0.076		0.070
Professor of Practice	68		54		50		44		52	
Doctoral	23	33.8%	19	35.2%	18	36.0%	14	31.8%	20	38.5%
Terminal Professional Degree	2	2.9%	2	3.7%	2	4.0%	2	4.5%	1	1.9%
Terminal Masters Degree	15	22.1%	9	16.7%	6	12.0%	6	13.6%	5	9.6%
Masters	16	23.5%	15	27.8%	14	28.0%	9	20.5%	11	2 1.2%